
Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IV BCom B&I 07219-27001-10 Office Automation 20-08-2020 9:00 Am -10:30 Am B.Com B&I 01 10 T.RANJITH KUMAR 9347309750

IV BCom B&I

07219-27011-15, 17,19-22,                   07218-

27036 Office Automation 20-08-2020 9:00 Am -10:30 Am B.Com B&I 02 11 P.PRATHIMA 9849653626

IV BCom B&I 07219-27023-27, 29-33,07218-27005 Office Automation 20-08-2020 11:30 Am -1:00 Pm B.Com B&I 03 11 T.RANJITH KUMAR 9347309750

IV BCom B&I

07219-27034,35, 37-42, 44,45,                    

07219-27063 Office Automation 20-08-2020 11:30 Am -1:00 Pm B.Com B&I 04 11 P.PRATHIMA 9849653626

IV BCom B&I 07219-27047-50,52-54,56,57,60,62 Office Automation 20-08-2020 2:00 Pm -3:30 Pm B.Com B&I 05 11 T.RANJITH KUMAR 9347309750

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IV BCom B&I 07219-27001-10 Seminar 21-08-2020 9:00 Am -10:30 Am B.Com B&I 01 10 Dr B Rajani 9493182662

IV BCom B&I

07219-27011-15, 17,19-22,                   07218-

27055 Seminar 21-08-2020 9:00 Am -10:30 Am B.Com B&I 02 11 A Sunitha 9652830570

IV BCom B&I 07219-27023-27, 29-33,07218-27005 Seminar 21-08-2020 11:30 Am -1:00 Pm B.Com B&I 03 11 Prof P Rajender 9502371374

IV BCom B&I

07219-27034,35, 37-42, 44,45,                    

07219-27063 Seminar 21-08-2020 11:30 Am -1:00 Pm B.Com B&I 04 11 K Venkateshvarulu 9985850821

IV BCom B&I 07219-27047-50,52-54,56,57,60,62 Seminar 21-08-2020 2:00 Pm -3:30 Pm B.Com B&I 05 11 Prof P.V.Srikala 8106838516

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject                                           Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IV BBA A 07219-29001-10 HTML-LAB 20-08-2020 9:00 Am -10:30 Am BBA-A 01 10 E.VERNIKA 8790599651

IV BBA A 07219-29011-17,19-21 HTML-LAB 20-08-2020 9:00 Am -10:30 Am BBA-A 02 10 CH.HIMA BINDU 9908881941

IV BBA A 07219-29022-31,07218-29036,29048 HTML-LAB 20-08-2020 11:30 Am -1:00 Pm BBA-A 03 12 E.VERNIKA 8790599651

IV BBA A 07219-29032-41,07219-29070 HTML-LAB 20-08-2020 11:30 Am -1:00 Pm BBA-A 04 11 CH.HIMA BINDU 9908881941

IV BBA A 07219-29042-51,07219-29068,69 HTML-LAB 20-08-2020 2:00 Pm -3:30 Pm BBA-A 05 12 E.VERNIKA 8790599651

IV BBA A 07219-29052,53,55-59,62-66 HTML-LAB 20-08-2020 2:00 Pm -3:30 Pm BBA-A 06 12 CH.HIMA BINDU 9908881941

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject                                           Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IV BBA A 07219-29001-10 Business Plan 21-08-2020 9:00 Am -10:30 Am BBA-A 01 10 A Sunitha 9652830570

IV BBA A 07219-29011-17,19-21 Business Plan 21-08-2020 9:00 Am -10:30 Am BBA-A 02 10 S Srikanth 9703435050

IV BBA A 07219-29022-31,07218-29036,29048 Business Plan 21-08-2020 11:30 Am -1:00 Pm BBA-A 03 12 K Venkateshvarulu 9985850821

IV BBA A 07219-29032-41,07219-29070 Business Plan 21-08-2020 11:30 Am -1:00 Pm BBA-A 04 11 V.B. Rao 9849820714

IV BBA A 07219-29042-51,07219-29068,69 Business Plan 21-08-2020 2:00 Pm -3:30 Pm BBA-A 05 12 Prof S Prathap 9908904389

IV BBA A 07219-29052,53,55-59,62-66 Business Plan 21-08-2020 2:00 Pm -3:30 Pm BBA-A 06 12 Prof G Vijay 9346224720

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IVBBA A1 07219-30001-10 HTML-LAB 23-08-2020 9:00 Am -10:30 Am BBA A1 01 10 E.VERNIKA 8790599651

IVBBA A1 07219-30011-13,15-21 HTML-LAB 23-08-2020 9:00 Am -10:30 Am BBA A1 02 10 A.SRILATHA 9100374481

IVBBA A1 07219-30022-31 HTML-LAB 23-08-2020 11:30 Am -1:00 Pm BBA A1 03 10 E.VERNIKA 8790599651

IVBBA A1 07219-30033-39,41,43,44,45 HTML-LAB 23-08-2020 11:30 Am -1:00 Pm BBA A1 04 10 A.SRILATHA 9100374481

IVBBA A1 07219-30046-52,54-56 HTML-LAB 23-08-2020 2:00 Pm -3:30 Pm BBA A1 05 10 E.VERNIKA 8790599651

IVBBA A1

07219-30057-62,64,65,                      07218-

30031,30033,                         07217-

30072,07216-30068 HTML-LAB 23-08-2020 2:00 Pm -3:30 Pm BBA A1 06 12 A.SRILATHA 9100374481

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE FOR B.Com, BBM and BBA IV SEMESTER

All the Degree Second year Students are informed that the Practical "At-Home-Exam" Time Table and batches are shown below. 

Students who are willing to appear for "At-Home-Exam" are instructed to send their mobile numbers immediately to teachers 

concerned allotted to their batches with the details of Name, Admission Number and Hall Ticket Number. 



Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IVBBA A1 07219-30001-10 Business Plan 24-08-2020 9:00 Am -10:30 Am BBA A1 01 10 T.V.G Sastry 9440146264

IVBBA A1 07219-30011-13,15-21 Business Plan 24-08-2020 9:00 Am -10:30 Am BBA A1 02 10 K Srinivas 9866925155

IVBBA A1 07219-30022-31 Business Plan 24-08-2020 11:30 Am -1:00 Pm BBA A1 03 10 Dr B Rajani 9493182662

IVBBA A1 07219-30033-39,41,43,44,45 Business Plan 24-08-2020 11:30 Am -1:00 Pm BBA A1 04 10 V.B. Rao 9849820714

IVBBA A1 07219-30046-52,54-56 Business Plan 24-08-2020 2:00 Pm -3:30 Pm BBA A1 05 10 V Deepak kumar 7794977728

IVBBA A1

07219-30057-62,64,65,                                               

07217-30072,07216-30068 Business Plan 24-08-2020 2:00 Pm -3:30 Pm BBA A1 06 10 Prof P Rajender 9502371374



Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IVBBM 07219-28001-10 HTML-LAB 24-08-2020 9:00 Am -10:30 Am BBM 01 10 E.VERNIKA 8790599651

IVBBM 07219-28011-18,20,22 HTML-LAB 24-08-2020 9:00 Am -10:30 Am BBM 02 10 P.PRATHIMA 9849653626

IVBBM 07219-28023-27,29-33,07218-28031 HTML-LAB 24-08-2020 11:30 Am -1:00 Pm BBM03 11 E.VERNIKA 8790599651

IVBBM 07219-28034-37,39-44,07219-28071,73 HTML-LAB 24-08-2020 11:30 Am -1:00 Pm BBM04 12 P.PRATHIMA 9849653626

IVBBM 07219-28045-54,07219-28068,28069 HTML-LAB 24-08-2020 2:00 Pm -3:30 Pm BBM05 12 E.VERNIKA 8790599651

IVBBM 07218-28055-59,61-67 HTML-LAB 24-08-2020 2:00 Pm -3:30 Pm BBM06 12 P.PRATHIMA 9849653626

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IVBBM 07219-28001-10 Business Plan 23-08-2020 9:00 Am -10:30 Am BBM 01 10 K Srinivas 9866925155

IVBBM 07219-28011-18,20,22 Business Plan 23-08-2020 9:00 Am -10:30 Am BBM 02 10 V Swapna 9704044860

IVBBM 07219-28023-27,29-33,07218-28031 Business Plan 23-08-2020 11:30 Am -1:00 Pm BBM03 11 V Saratha 8374398725

IVBBM 07219-28034-37,39-44,07219-28071,73 Business Plan 23-08-2020 11:30 Am -1:00 Pm BBM04 12 Dr B Rajani 9493182662

IVBBM 07219-28045-54,07219-28068,28069 Business Plan 23-08-2020 2:00 Pm -3:30 Pm BBM05 12 Prof P Rajender 9502371374

IVBBM 07218-28055-59,61-67 Business Plan 23-08-2020 2:00 Pm -3:30 Pm BBM06 12 T.V.G Sastry 9440146264

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IV BCOM CA 07219-20001-03,05-11 Programming in C++ lab 20-08-2020 9:00 Am -10:30 Am BCOM CA 01 10 Dr.M.JAGADEESHWAR 9849446711

IV BCOM CA 07219-20012-21,07217-20043,20082 Programming in C++ lab 20-08-2020 9:00 Am -10:30 Am BCOM CA 02 12 Dr.A.RAMESH BABU 9866826110

IV BCOM CA

07219-20022-31,                               07218-

20070,07217-20036 Programming in C++ lab 20-08-2020 11:30 Am -1:00 Pm BCOM CA 03 12 Dr.M.JAGADEESHWAR 9849446711

IV BCOM CA

07219-20032-35,37-40,42,43,                

07219-20073,76,77 Programming in C++ lab 20-08-2020 11:30 Am -1:00 Pm BCOM CA 04 13 Dr.A.RAMESH BABU 9866826110

IV BCOM CA 07219-20044,46-54,07219-20070,71,72 Programming in C++ lab 20-08-2020 2:00 Pm -3:30 Pm BCOM CA 05 13 Dr.M.JAGADEESHWAR 9849446711

IV BCOM CA 07219-20055-62,64,65,66,67,68 Programming in C++ lab 20-08-2020 2:00 Pm -3:30 Pm BCOM CA 06 13 Dr.A.RAMESH BABU 9866826110

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IV BCOM CA 07219-20001-03,05-11 Office Automation Lab 21-08-2020 9:00 Am -10:30 Am BCOM CA 01 10 T.RANJITH KUMAR 9347309750

IV BCOM CA 07219-20012-21,07217-20043,20082 Office Automation Lab 21-08-2020 9:00 Am -10:30 Am BCOM CA 02 12 Dr.M.JAGADEESHWAR 9849446711

IV BCOM CA

07219-20022-31,                               07218-

20070,07217-20036 Office Automation Lab 21-08-2020 11:30 Am -1:00 Pm BCOM CA 03 12 T.RANJITH KUMAR 9347309750

IV BCOM CA

07219-20032-35,37-40,42,43,                

07219-20073,76,77 Office Automation Lab 21-08-2020 11:30 Am -1:00 Pm BCOM CA 04 13 Dr.M.JAGADEESHWAR 9849446711

IV BCOM CA 07219-20044,46-54,07219-20070,71,72 Office Automation Lab 21-08-2020 2:00 Pm -3:30 Pm BCOM CA 05 13 T.RANJITH KUMAR 9347309750

IV BCOM CA 07219-20055-62,64,65,66,67,68 Office Automation Lab 21-08-2020 2:00 Pm -3:30 Pm BCOM CA 06 13 Dr.M.JAGADEESHWAR 9849446711

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

IV BCOM CA 07219-20001-03,05-11,07218-20025 Seminar 23-08-2020 9:00 Am -10:30 Am BCOM CA 01 11 Prof P V Srikala 8106838516

IV BCOM CA 07219-20012-21,07217-20043,20082 Seminar 23-08-2020 9:00 Am -10:30 Am BCOM CA 02 12 K Venkateshvarulu 9985850821

IV BCOM CA

07219-20022-31,                               07218-

20070,07217-20036 Seminar 23-08-2020 11:30 Am -1:00 Pm BCOM CA 03 12 G Usha Sree 98663103769

IV BCOM CA

07219-20032-35,37-40,42,43,                

07219-20073,76,77 Seminar 23-08-2020 11:30 Am -1:00 Pm BCOM CA 04 13 K Srinivas 9866925155

IV BCOM CA 07219-20044,46-54,07219-20070,71,72 Seminar 23-08-2020 2:00 Pm -3:30 Pm BCOM CA 05 13 G Usha Sree 98663103769

IV BCOM CA 07219-20055-62,64,65,66,67,68 Seminar 23-08-2020 2:00 Pm -3:30 Pm BCOM CA 06 13 N Geetha 7799221229






